

**SCHEDULE OF BID PRICES FOR INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO. DD-2021-011**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/UNIT	BRAND OFFERED	BID PRICE/UNIT	TOTAL BID PRICE
1	500	pc	Ballpen, ordinary, black	8.00	4,000.00			
2	200	pc	Brown envelope, long	7.00	1,400.00			
3	200	pc	Brown envelope, short	6.00	1,200.00			
4	250	pc	Cartolina, light blue	9.00	2,250.00			
5	100	pc	Cartolina, light green	9.00	900.00			
6	100	pc	Cartolina, light lilac	9.00	900.00			
7	250	pc	Cartolina, light orange	9.00	2,250.00			
8	100	pc	Cartolina, light red	9.00	900.00			
9	100	pc	Cartolina, white	9.00	900.00			
10	250	pc	Cartolina, light yellow	9.00	2,250.00			
11	10	unit	Calculator, compact, 12 digits	500.00	5,000.00			
12	50	bot	Computer ink, universal, 100ml., black	120.00	6,000.00			
13	10	bot	Computer ink, universal, 100ml.,cyan	120.00	1,200.00			
14	10	bot	Computer ink, universal, 100ml., magenta	120.00	1,200.00			
15	10	bot	Computer ink, universal, 100ml., yellow	120.00	1,200.00			
16	52	bot	Computer brother ink, BT6000,black, 108.0ml.	430.00	22,360.00			
17	10	bot	Computer brother ink, BT5000, magenta, 48.8ml.	400.00	4,000.00			
18	10	bot	Computer brother ink, BT5000, cyan, 48.8ml.	400.00	4,000.00			
19	10	bot	Computer brother ink, BT5000, yellow, 48.8ml.	400.00	4,000.00			
20	5	ream	Colored paper, premium 8.5" x 11", 250's, lilac	300.00	1,500.00			
21	5	ream	Colored paper, premium 8.5" x 11", 250's, green	300.00	1,500.00			
22	100	pc	Correction fluid 32oz.	26.00	2,600.00			
23	100	pc	Correction pen 8ml.	127.00	12,700.00			
24	50	pc	Expanding folder, long, green	20.00	1,000.00			
25	3	pc	Flash drive 32GB	1,000.00	3,000.00			
26	100	pc	Folder long, white	7.00	700.00			
27	100	pc	Folder short, white	6.00	600.00			
28	354	pc	Marker permanent, bullet type, black, ordinary	20.00	7,080.00			
29	10	pc	Marker permanent, bullet type, blue	20.00	200.00			
30	10	pc	Marker permanent, bullet type, red	20.00	200.00			
31	200	pc	Marker, whiteboard, black, felt tip, bullet type	20.00	4,000.00			
32	1825	ream	Mimeo paper, legal size, W/W, S-18	225.00	410,625.00			
33	1880	ream	Mimeo paper, short size, W/W, S-18	196.00	368,480.00			
34	20	roll	Packing type 3", 50mtrs.	90.00	1,800.00			
35	10	box	Paper clip, vinyl/plastic coat, length: 50mm min., 100 pcs. Per box	30.00	300.00			
36	3	box	Paper clip, vinyl/plastic coat, length: 32mm min., 100 pcs. Per box	20.00	60.00			
37	100	box	Paper fastener, short, plastic 50's/box	47.00	4,700.00			
38	800	ream	Paper, multi-purpose copy, A4, 70gsm S-20	200.00	160,000.00			
39	800	ream	Paper, multi-purpose copy, legal, 70gsm S-20	210.00	168,000.00			
40	150	jar	Paste 200g, water well	45.00	6,750.00			
41	1	roll	Plastic cover 50mtrs/roll	1,645.00	1,645.00			

42	100	book	Record book, 300 pages, size: 214mm x 278mm min.	105.00	10,500.00			
43	100	book	Record book, 500 pages, size: 214mm x 278mm min.	160.00	16,000.00			
44	5	box	Rubber band, 70mm min lay flat length #18	200.00	1,000.00			
45	10	pc	Stamp pad, felt, bed dimension: 60mm x 100mm min	50.00	500.00			
46	10	bot	Stamping pad ink, black 50ml min	50.00	500.00			
47	500	box	Staple wire, standard 26/6	40.00	20,000.00			
48	17	pc	Stapler, standard type, load cap: 200 staples min.	300.00	5,100.00			
49	700	roll	Tape, masking, width: 24mm ±1mm	80.00	56,000.00			
50	400	roll	Tape, transparent, width: 24mm ±1mm	20.00	8,000.00			
51	10	pad	Worksheet 4 column	50.00	500.00			
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		1,341,450.00			

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: For use of ASMGH-Admin, Wards and Stations
Place of Inspection: PGSO, San Jose, Antique
Place of Delivery: ASMGH, San Jose, Antique (to be delivered by the winning supplier)

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

Signature of Supplier/Contractor over Company's printed name